S h a r k B i t e  | +34 958 49 70 00
The PERT Type II pipe is made of temperature
resistant polyethylene in 3 layers, manufactured
in accordance with the UNE EN ISO 22391
standard.
The final layer EVOH (Ethylvinyl Alcohol)
prevents oxygen from penetrating inside the
pipe, preventing the water from transporting

Pipe
Benefits & Advantages
PERT
Tipo II
Adhesive
EVOH
Anti-oxygen barrier
001/6835
ISO22391
S h a r k B i t e  |  +34  958 49  70  00
ENG-SB-T-PTE.N
26-05-2023
Pipe
PERT EVOH
16 20 25Cotas
S81615PEVN120 16x1..5 Orange 120
S81615PEVN200 16x1.5 Orange 200
S81615PEVN240 16x1.5 Orange 240
S81615PEVN500 16x1.5 Orange 500
S81618PEVN120 16x1.8 Orange 120
S81618PEVN200 16x1.8 Orange 200
S81618PEVN240 16x1.8 Orange 240
S81618PEVN500 16x1.8 Orange 500
S816PEVN120 16x2.0 Orange 120
S816PEVN200 16x2.0 Orange 200
S816PEVN240 16x2.0 Orange 240
S816PEVN500 16x2.0 Orange 500
S817PEVN120 17x2.0 Orange 120
S817PEVN200 17x2.0 Orange 200
S817PEVN240 17x2.0 Orange 240
S817PEVN500 17x2.0 Orange 500
S82019PEVN120 20x1.9 Orange 120
S82019PEVN200 20x1.9 Naranja 200
S82019PEVN480 20x1.9 Naranja 480
S820PEVN120 20x2.0 Naranja 120
S820PEVN200 20x2.0 Naranja 200
S820PEVN480 20x2.0 Naranja 480
Colour Lenght (m)Reference Seccion 16x.8 17x2.0 20x1.9 20x2.0 25x2.3 32x2.9
External diameter (mm) 16 16 16 17 20 20
Pipe thickness (mm) 1.5 1.8 2.0 2.0 1.9 2.0
Internal diameter (mm) 13.0 12.4 12.0 13.0 16.2 16.0